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From Main Power Panel
115 VAC, 1 Phase, 60 Hz.
Main disconnect

Control Panel Wiring Diagram
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For float arrangement
diagram, see
drawing no.
"EDW-FA-DAX-13".
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MOTOR CONTACTOR
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EDW-WD-DAX-93
Rev. 7.0 © 09/21/10
Page 1 of 2



21

2.2

23

2.4

25

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

212

213

2.14

215

2.16

2.18

2.19

2.20

2.21

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

- e e w

LOGO

DM8
SIEMENS

6ED1-055-1FB00-0BAO

Q1
(Qs) AUDIBLE ALARM
| | A ) FLOYD BELL
| + - MW09201Q
Remote Atarm REMOTE ALARM
oX:) r_N'| (AHW OR EQUIV.
o e 115 VAC ALARM)
For MVP-DAX operation
description, see drawing no.
"EIN-CP-OP-54".
* Removal of Alarm /Lag Pump On Link Rail
9,07 Removal of the terminal
500 link rail will separate the
high level alarm and lag
D@09 pump on functions.
ol1]2 5
¥ Terminal Link Rail
Power Wiring Options
Three Circuits Two Circuits One Circuit
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Factory default.
Wire as shown.
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17 sdwng
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Use one wire nut to connect the pole of
each pump circuit breaker together with
the incoming L1 power line. Use another
wire nut to connect the neutral block of
each pump with the incoming neutral line.

[ennaN
punoJs

Wirejw ‘W o

Nut >

Use one wire nut to connect the pole of each
pump circuit breaker together with the
controls breaker and with the incoming L1
power line. Use another wire nut to connect
the neutral block of each pump with the
controls neutral block and with the incoming
neutral line.
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